10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent of Schools

Deputy Superintendent

Asst Supt. - Fiscal Services

Sen. Dir. School & Dist. Suprt

Senior Director Selpa

Emer Preparedness/Spc Prj Crd

Asst Dir Fiscal Services

Director - HR & Payroll

School Psychologist

Principal

Director Of Technology

Education Specialist

Education Specialist

Education Specialist

School Psychologist

Director Healthy Start

Director Of Child Development

Education Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Department

Superintendent's Office

Educational Services

Business Services

Educational Services

SELPA

Superintendent's Office

Business Services

Human Resources

Clearlake Creativity School

Clearlake Creativity School

Technology

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

SELPA

Healthy Start

Child Development

Educational Services

Total Wages

$175,239

$147,866

$143,697

$127,667

$122,115

$113,357

$109,585

$107,386

$104,310

$103,589

$96,914

$91,532

$86,795

$86,795

$86,663

$84,695

$82,812

$81,421



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Systems Administrator

Clinician

Director Of Americorps

Coord Teacher Development

Office Manager

Human Resources Analyst

Coordinator - Communications

Teacher - Clearlake Creativity

Asst Dir Fiscal Services

Administrative Assistant

It Technician Il

Fiscal Specialist IlI

Fiscal Specialist IlI

Coord. Child Care PIng/Qris

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Data Systems Specialist

Teacher - Clearlake Creativity

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Technology

Clearlake Creativity School

AmeriCorps

Educational Services

Superintendent's Office

Human Resources

Communications

Clearlake Creativity School

Business Services

SELPA

Technology

Internal Business

Internal Business

Child Care Planning Council

Educational Services

Healthy Start

Educational Services

Clearlake Creativity School

$80,833

$80,748

$78,157

$76,315

$73,278

$72,324

$72,070

$70,236

$69,450

$69,334

$69,150

$68,234

$68,134

$67,563

$67,434

$67,142

$66,092

$65,226



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Budget Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Budget Analyst

Senior Director Selpa

Fiscal Specialist IlI

Workability | Coordinator

Fiscal Specialist 11l

Maintenance Technician Lead

Teacher - Special Education

Fiscal Specialist llI

Qris Coach

Fiscal Specialist IlI

Site Supervisor - Itinerant

Fiscal Specialist IlI

Dir. Curriculum & Instruction

Site Supervisor - Preschool

Program Assistant lll

Healthy Start Specialist

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Internal Business

Child Development

Business Services

SELPA

External Business

SELPA

External Business

Facilities

Clearlake Creativity School

External Business

Child Care Planning Council

SELPA

PreSchool

External Business

Educational Services

PreSchool

Educational Services

Healthy Start

$65,142

$63,303

$63,128

$63,065

$61,530

$61,370

$60,830

$60,802

$55.910

$54,547

$53,555

$51,757

$51,630

$51,336

$50,575

$49,697

$49,536

$48,243



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Site Supervisor - Itinerant

Program Specialist - Selpa

Site Supervisor - Preschool

Fingerprint Technician

Qris Coach

Qris Coach

Site Supervisor Healthy Start

Site Supervisor Healthy Start

Site Supervisor - Preschool

Teacher Court And Comm

Site Supervisor - Preschool

Teacher Court And Comm

Program Assistant Il - Ccs

After School Specialist

Site Supervisor - Preschool

Enrollment Specialist

Rehabilitation Specialist

Rehabilitation Specialist

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

PreSchool

SELPA

PreSchool

HR/Fingerprinting

Child Care Planning Council

Child Care Planning Council

Healthy Start

Healthy Start

PreSchool

Hance Community School

PreSchool

Hance Community School

Clearlake Creativity School

Child Development

PreSchool

Child Development

Clearlake Creativity School

Clearlake Creativity School

$48,186

$47,200

$46,979

$45,791

$45,579

$44,868

$43,903

$43,854

$42,908

$42,705

$42,007

$41,771

$41,506

$41,312

$41,140

$40,963

$38,587

$37,944



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Credentials Analyst

Family Advocate

Instructional Aide Il

Family Advocate

Site Supervisor - Preschool

Employment Specialist |

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Teacher Assistant - Preschool

Program Assistant |l

Teacher Assistant - Preschool

Teacher Assistant - Preschool

Teacher Assistant - Preschool

Site Supervisor - Preschool

Family Advocate

Family Advocate

Instructional Aide Il

Family Advocate

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Human Resources

Healthy Start

Clearlake Creativity School

Healthy Start

PreSchool

SELPA

Clearlake Creativity School

Clearlake Creativity School

PreSchool

Educational Services

PreSchool

PreSchool

PreSchool

PreSchool

Healthy Start

Healthy Start

Hance Community School

Healthy Start

$36,279

$35,936

$35.119

$34,531

$34,160

$34,068

$32,750

$32,505

$32,011

$31,103

$31,102

$30,814

$30,221

$29,933

$29,646

$29,510

$28,875

$27,732



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teacher Assistant - Preschool

Operations Technician

Family Advocate

Program Assistant Ill

Teacher Assistant - Preschool

Teacher Assistant - Preschool

Site Supervisor -After School

Enrollment Specialist

Teacher Assistant - Preschool

Communication Technician

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

PreSchool

Facilities

Healthy Start

Educational Services

PreSchool

PreSchool

Afterschool

Child Development

PreSchool

Communications

$27,511

$25,863

$24,055

$23,808

$23,540

$23,332

$22,663

$21,529

$21,481

$20,911



